Ta6nuua 2. CooTBETCTBME LiBETOBOI TEMMEPaTypbl, KOHTPACTHOCTU U IPKOCTU NPEeCceTam HacTPOeK

Mpecer
CTaHaapTHbIN
Meii3axHbIi
TeatpanbHblii
sRGB
AdobeRGB

fipkocTb, Kn/M?
360,8
343,1
236,7
323,3
316,6

YepHbIi, Ka/m? ‘
0,61
0,61
0,60
0,60
0,60

KontpactHocTb

590:1
570:1
390:1
540:1
530:1

‘ Lisetosas Temneparypa, K

6300
6200



